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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010
Total

South America
Chile 3370
Total
European Union
Finland 4050
Denmark 4090
France 4270
Germany 4280
Austria 4330

Spain 4700
ltaly 4750
Total

Eastern Europe
Hungary 4370
Poland 4550
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

01/2002-04/2002 01/2003-04/2003 01/2002-04/2002 01/2003-04/2003
Pork Variety Meat; Import 000000032 MT

8,

8,

9,

257
2
260

225
20
103

76

523
951

222

7,784
0
7,784

20
380

175

67
622
1,263

21
21
9,068

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Pork Variety Meat, Imports

M0206300000
M0206410000
M0206490000
M0210190090
M1602491000

OFL SWN,ED,F/CH
LVR,SWN,ED,FRZN
OFL SW(XL)ED,FZ
OT SW MT DR/SMK
SWN OFF,PRP,PRS

5,526,242
5,114
5,531,356

50,514
50,514

0

557,827
116,467
709,937
29,172
885,332
5,118,962
7,417,697

13,659

0

13,659
13,013,226

6,567,583
0
6,567,583

0
0

29,448
767,769

0
1,376,030
0

846,983
7,691,977
10,712,207

0

27,243
27,243
17,307,033

2,120
0
2,120

36
14
29

157
240

2,368

Apr-03

2,000
0
2,000

o

157

60

36
167
420

15
15
2,435

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Apr-02

Apr-02

1,674,419
0
1,674,419

50,514
50,514

0

117,758

0

97,003
29,172
334,292
1,541,279
2,119,504

0
0
0
3,844,437

VALUE

Apr-03

1,585,838
0
1,585,838

0
0

0

336,343

0

412,072

0

460,987
2,062,671
3,272,073

0

19,774
19,774
4,877,685












